
* .Tuesday. November 1 -¢alWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

IZB watete
6. Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
7.16 Announcer’s Half-hour
8. 0 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris

© My Husband’s Love
170.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Bring on the Girls
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
p.1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 David Rose and Deanna Durbin2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film andTheatre News, Radio Biography: Gladys
Cooper, Fashion News, The ABC of
U.N., For Love of aWoman: Lindo andSophronia1ZB Happiness ClubStrict Tempo Style
Variety ParadeTunes for

ring
ree .

Evening Star: Beryl DavisAdventure Library: Coral Island
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Change in Tune6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Ditties in Demand7.0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 Do You Remember?
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tajes: Followingthe Equator, by M. Twain
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0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
‘0 Adventures of the Falcon
45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
tt] Doctor Mac
9.15 Song Album
9.33 Toe-Tapping Tempo
10. a Turning back the Pages (Rod Tal-
10.30 14ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 ‘Close down

27,B . WELLINGTON
: 980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.80 Popular Vocalists
9.45 Morning Music
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
40.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Down Dixieland Way
11.145 Kate Smith Sings
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 .Midday Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Film
and Theatre News, Fashion Report, For
Love of a Woman: Phocyas and Eudo-Cla
Evergreens of Melody
Cole Porter Wrote These
They Sing in HarmonyMario Lorenzi and his Orchestra
Songs of the! Gay Nineties E
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4.45 Popular Parade
5. 0 Anthony Strange (tenor)
5.15 In a Merry Mood
5.30 The Old Corral
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-~
man Easy (last broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Orchestral Variety
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 John Halifax, Gentleman
6.45 duke Box Hits
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Believe It or Not
7.45 British Performers
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon (firstbroadcast)
8.45 Sports Quiz
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Charm of the Waltz9.30 Richard Tauber (tenor)
9.45 Ballet Memories
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.16 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

SHED anes ere,
6. 0 am. Start a New Day to Music
7. 0 Breakfast to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Thundering Hooves
10.30 Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Family Favourites2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Wool Exchange, For Love of a Woman:Gareth and Lynette, Weekly Fashion Re-port
3.30 The Versatile Jay Wilbur
3.45 Viadamir Rosing, tenor4 0 Instrumental Quartets t4.16 Spotlight on the Kentucky Minstrels4.30 Light Variety5. 0 Children’s Session
5. Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-man Easy s

EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs by MenJunior Naturalists’ Club
Westward Ho
Current Successes
Twenty-one and Out
Do You Remember
Musiquiz
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeCrusader or Crackpot

OMDONINADHODH

ESoRSoRsaoF Sorrell and Son ’
. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert in Miniature10.0 A. J. Allan ries
10.16 Bunny Berigan and his Orchestra10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down : j

4ZB 1040 ee m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Got Up
7. 0 Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star8.0 Melody Mixture
@ Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Yesterday’s Favourites
. G@ My Husband’s Love15 The Tender Heart30 The Razor’s Edge
45 Crossroads of Life
0 Popular Parade
.30
Phopping oparser

Session
. O Lunch and Listen
O p.m!’ The Stars Entertain: The Three
Suns, Reggie Goff, David Rose and hisOrchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 George Melachrino and his Orches-tra
2. 0° Harmony and Humour

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorio Green),Film and Theatre News, Weekly Fashion
News, For Love of a Woman: Girolama
Malespinie
3.30 Garden of Memories
3.45 Rudy Vallee Entertains4.0 Serenades from the Tropics
4.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
4.45 Instrumental Interlude
5. 0 Entertainment for the FamilyCircle
5.30 Al Goodman Plays Musical Comédy
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midship~man Easy

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies that Linger
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well »
6.45 Recent Releases
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Beau Ideal
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 English Crooners
9.30 Kings of the Keyboard
9.45 They’ll Make You Laugh10.0 Make Believe Ballroom
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.340 ke, 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 -Good Morning Request session
9.30 Morning Star: Peter Dawson
9.45 Light Orchestras :

10. 0 The Woodleys10.16 Ever Yours
10.30 Ciose down
; EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Decoa Salon Orchestra6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Music from the Films
6.46 Beau Ideal7. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 Above Suspicion
7.45 Do You Remember?8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Kathryn Grayson and John MoHugh8.45 Fancy Free9. O Doctor Mac .
9.15 The Jesters .
9.32 Changing Rhythms
9.45 Armohair Corner
10. 0 Close down

Lrade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published by

-2ZB at 8.30 commences a new ad«
venture story which will be heard at
that time every Tuesday and Thurs-

arrangement.

day-"The Adventures of the Falcon."
aE % %

In the Women’s Hour fashion talks
every Tuesday afternoon, listeners will
hear news from London, Paris, andNew York, including forecasts of the
newest trends, and hints on planning
a wardrobe.
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Versatile Jay Wilbur, the former
Landon dance band leader who spent
some time in New Zealand before set-
tling in Australia, will be heard in a
group of special recordings from 3ZB
at 3.30 today.
* % *

Since the conclusion of the war we
have had many visits from talented
stars of the entertainment world. Per-
haps none were more popular withtheir audiences than the singers Anne
Ziegler and Webster Booth. 4ZB will
revive memories of their concerts at
4.30 this afternoon with some specially
selected recordings.
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